Class
50cc Non Competitive
Kobe Holder
Hugo McCormick
Noah Anderson
Beau Robertson
Byron O'Donnell
Alexie Fitzgerald
Ollie Cale
Stella Harding
Nicholas Beddoes
Lacie Cosh
Zain Lennon
Jack Lehmann
Ebony Lehmann
Archie Driscoll

50cc Competitive 7 - U9Years

Max Anderson
Oliver Lehmann
Kenji Thomas
Lewis Penberthy
Shaun Robertson
Will Cole
Thomas Garrett
Kobe Holder

April 14th
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94
92
80

82
105

2019 Club Championship Points

May 19th

105
84
90
78

96

June 30th
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105
96
90
84

July 14th  August 11th Sept 22nd
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102
99
84
51
85

56

70
64
60
56

52

o

105
96

90
84

78

Total
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581
531
404
359
251
201
134
52



Class April 14th May 19th June 30th  July 14th August 11th Sept 22nd Total
65cc 7 - U9 Years

Max Anderson 82 96 96 90 30 105 499
Eli McCormick 77 88 56 80 26 85 412
Billy Baz 28 105 96 35 264
Kaidhn Holder 96 105 32 233
Will Cale 105 105 210
Joe Delaney 90 82 172
Zac Hardman 86 25 28 28 167
Shaun Robertson 94 94
Dustin Ford 90 90
Linc Driscoll 86 86
Kenji Thomas 80 80
Darcy Rice 0 0
65cc U9 - 12 Years

Liandro Browning 80 99 88 88 30 80 465
Chuck Thomas 90 88 86 86 32 78 460
Hunter McCauley 96 102 96 35 92 421
Liam Lobsey 74 69 74 25 73 315
Tex Penberthy 51 66 84 26 78 305
Chloe McMillan 64 57 63 69 253
Mitchell Beddoes 73 68 69 0 210
Justin Norrie 82 30 67 24 203
Beau Fitzgerald 105 94 199
Ryder Evans 67 60 68 195
Dustin Ford 75 86 28 189
Jack Deveson 105 105
Max Stevenson 105 105
Eli Rice 105 105
Clayton Schoupp 82 82
Cameron Winter 78 78
Oliver Smith 75 75

Marcus Schultz 46 46



Class April 14th May 19th June 30th  July 14th August 11th Sept 22nd Total
85cc/150cc 9 - U12 Years

Memphis Dyball 105 105 96 60 64 96 526
Nicholas Moodie 96 94 84 86 60 90 510
Marcus Schultz 84 92 71 74 52 84 457
Mitchell Beddoes 69 77 56 78 280
Fred Taylor 105 96 70 271
Jack Conventry 92 78 170
Jack Deveson 105 105
Max Stevenson 105 105
Beau Fitzgerald 88 88
Kidman Harris 80 80
Cameron Winter 73 73
85cc/150cc 12 - U16 Years

Shelby Thompson 105 99 105 94 70 105 578
Jayden Thompson 86 82 81 60 96 405
Tyler O'Donnell 82 78 72 56 88 376
Jarrod Nolan 88 84 78 64 314
Jaxon Page 96 96 92 284
Sienna Ritchie 75 73 51 80 279
Rachel Jennings 72 70 69 211
Vye Singleton 26 84 110
Taylah McCutcheon 105 105
Liam Jackson 102 102
Daniel Ryan 86 86
Lochie Solomon 84 84
Vincent Coventry 78 78
Jack Conventry 76 76
Nakai Bleasdale 60 60

Lochie Solomon 0 0



Class April 14th May 19th June 30th  July 14th August 11th Sept 22nd Total
Junior Lites 13 - U16 Years

Jackson Gaiero 90 71 99 97 70 99 526
Jack VanVegchel 78 84 82 64 80 388
Kylie Suckling 86 75 102 94 357
Ryan Lawrence 67 65 75 74 58 339
Brock Deveson 105 88 100 293
Jacob Berry 94 72 90 0 256
Patrick Doran 68 76 75 219
Holly VanVegchel 64 69 23 156
Jarrod Nolan 21 70 58 149
Zohie Lobsey 55 44 48 147
Colby Kilpatrick 72 73 145
Vincent Coventry 62 73 135
Logan Thrift 52 72 124
Harry Schneider 50 69 119
Levi Rogers 105 105
Taylah McCutcheon 100 100
Dylan Vivian 96 96
Ryan Johnston 90 90
Blacke Hardley 84 84
Brock Sleader 80 80
Luke Hawkins 80 80
Daniel Ryan 75 75
Liam Jackson 67 67
Luke McMillan 61 61
Jack Mather 58 58

Joe O'Donnell 0 0



Class
Over 35's
Julie Denyer
Ben Penberthy
Tony Williamson
Justin Solomon
Andrew Lawrence
C Grade
Cameron Loder
Blake McMillan
Zach George
Daniel Robertson
Keenan Shepherd
Tyson Holly
Bradley Ireland
Jack Gorman
Blair Douglas
Damon Bulmer
Nathan Jennings
Ben George
Latrell McLachlan
Jordan Jett
Will McCahon
Fletcher Harris
Kolbe Burns

April 14th

105

95

70
68
72
90
97
86

78
102

72

May 19th

86

94

105
26

60

June 30th July 14th
92 92
94 92

105 105
86
96 78
88 75
90
92
105
105 0
88
48
30

Augst 11th  Sept 22nd
99
70 70
64
64 90
54 92
70
105
60
0 60
28

Total

388
326
210
181
64

484
377
326
287
202
191
105
104
102
88
72
60
60
60
48
30
28



Class April 14th  May 19th  June 30th July 14th  August 11th Sept 22nd Total

B Grade

Kayne Perkins 99 99 91 56 102 447
Jack Solomon 102 60 91 63 316
Jacob O'Neile 99 24 99 67 289
Bradley Ireland 81 74 58 67 280
Jack Gorman 77 47 25 92 241
Reece Thrift 84 80 58 222
Jayden Williamson 102 88 190
Chris Sheridan 95 73 168
Ashley Sheridan 90 70 160
Brock George 60 60
Thornton Brough 35 35
A Grade

Tyler Johnson 105 94 85 99 60 99 542
Neil Loder 81 77 74 82 54 58 426
Chris Thomas 71 76 78 82 88 395
Trent Loder 92 90 90 102 374
Dylan Marchand 105 105 70 280
Oliver Marchand 60 64 102 226
Jackson Johnson 84 73 49 206
Luke Holder 78 88 0 166
Riley Stephens 58 58 116
Maxwell Turner 59 50 109
Jesse Moore 80 80
Luke Harding 73 73
Lachlan Bennett 71 71
Thornton Brough 68 68
Hayden McDougall 62 62
Richie Hardman 62 62
Nathan Suckling 55 55

Cody Moore 54 54



Class April 14th  May 19th  June 30th July 14th  August 11th Sept 22nd Total
Senior Open All Powers

Jackson Johnson 102 84 56 99 60 92 493
Kayne Perkins 84 51 73 48 256
Dylan Marchand 105 70 70 245
Oliver Marchand 64 64 105 233
Neil Loder 0 90 56 84 230
Julie Denyer 78 0 64 78 220
Richie Hardman 90 84 174
Jacob O'Neile 25 76 52 153
Ashley Sheridan 73 65 138
Chris Sheridan 76 49 125
Riley Stephens 62 60 122
Jayden Williamson 26 75 101
Trent Loder 100 100
Jesse Moore 99 99
Tyler Johnson 94 94
Luke Harding 90 90
Simon Harris 84 84
Daniel Robertson 75 75
Bradley Ireland 48 48
Jack Solomon 47 47
Jack Gorman 23 23
Tony Williamson 0 22 22
Luke Holder 0 0

Thornton Brough 0 0



Class
Senior 2 Stroke
Neil Loder
Cameron Loder
Tyler Johnson
Trent Loder
Oliver Marchand
Dylan Marchand
Matt Anderson
Reece Thrift
Blake McMillan
Chris Thomas
Bradley Ireland
Nathan Jennings
Kayne Perkins
Ben Penberthy
Chris Sheridan
Maxwell Turner
Julie Denyer
Jesse Moore
Lachlan Bennett
Mark Dyball
Jackson Johnson
Luke Holder
Jordan Jett
Senior Rec
Andrew Lawrence
Hunter O'Mullane
Chris Olsen

April 14th
75
86
95
92

70

73
20

82

69

79
71

25

May 19th
77
84
80
86

97
77

83

57

50

June 30th
78
88
0
86
82
67

79

75

78

80

July 14th  August 11th Sept 22nd

79
91
88
90

69

72

88

70

81
50

56
47
62

67
53

51
45

28

59

94
45
86

105

73
81
25

84
51

Total

459
441
411
354
254
217
216
202
191
189
170
165
162
132
107
97
80
79
71
59
50
25
0

o



